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2023 Georgia State CHARLIE BELCHER 1737 1 6 23 Amateur Doubles 92 0 312 92 0
2023 Georgia State ROBERT W COLEMAN 1711 1 6 23 Amateur Doubles 92 0 312 92 0
2023 Georgia State ALLAN WIDOK 1750 2 2 23 Amateur Doubles 69 0 312 69 0
2023 Georgia State Nick Peterson 1892 2 2 23 Amateur Doubles 69 0 312 69 0
2023 Georgia State DAMON PHILLIPS 1843 3 1 23 Amateur Doubles 52 0 312 52 0
2023 Georgia State SCOTT PIERCE 1830 3 1 23 Amateur Doubles 52 0 312 52 0
2023 Georgia State LAMAR RAY 1939 4 7 23 Amateur Doubles 39 0 312 39 0
2023 Georgia State Wesley Parrett 1435 4 7 23 Amateur Doubles 39 0 312 39 0
2023 Georgia State Jerry Stewart 1592 5 12 23 Amateur Doubles 29 0 312 29 0
2023 Georgia State JOHN GARCIA 1182 5 12 23 Amateur Doubles 29 0 312 29 0
2023 Georgia State TERRY COUCH 1604 5 3 23 Amateur Doubles 29 0 312 29 0
2023 Georgia State Trey Callahan 1986 5 3 23 Amateur Doubles 29 0 312 29 0
2023 Georgia State DANA MARCUM 1808 7 10 23 Amateur Doubles 0 0 312 0 0
2023 Georgia State Jimmy Love 1288 7 10 23 Amateur Doubles 0 0 312 0 0
2023 Georgia State JOHN STRINGFELLOW 1890 7 4 23 Amateur Doubles 0 0 312 0 0
2023 Georgia State LEN DEESE 1623 7 4 23 Amateur Doubles 0 0 312 0 0
2023 Georgia State ANITA BOYD 1282 9 9 23 Amateur Doubles 0 0 312 0 0
2023 Georgia State Cody Evans 1050 9 15 23 Amateur Doubles 0 0 312 0 0
2023 Georgia State Garrett Merck 1038 9 15 23 Amateur Doubles 0 0 312 0 0
2023 Georgia State JOEY MAHONEY 1884 9 5 23 Amateur Doubles 0 0 312 0 0
2023 Georgia State John Wilson 993 9 20 23 Amateur Doubles 0 0 312 0 0
2023 Georgia State JOSH DERINGER 1972 9 9 23 Amateur Doubles 0 0 312 0 0
2023 Georgia State Mark Anderson 1573 9 5 23 Amateur Doubles 0 0 312 0 0
2023 Georgia State Matthew T Wilson 878 9 20 23 Amateur Doubles 0 0 312 0 0
2023 Georgia State Andy BALK 930 13 22 23 Amateur Doubles 0 0 312 0 0
2023 Georgia State Cheryl Lowe 1112 13 19 23 Amateur Doubles 0 0 312 0 0
2023 Georgia State Keith Glen 1150 13 11 23 Amateur Doubles 0 0 312 0 0
2023 Georgia State Lee Goldstein 800 13 19 23 Amateur Doubles 0 0 312 0 0
2023 Georgia State Mathieu g Contois 1242 13 13 23 Amateur Doubles 0 0 312 0 0
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2023 Georgia State MICKEY DUNN 1190 13 13 23 Amateur Doubles 0 0 312 0 0
2023 Georgia State Orrin Donald 801 13 22 23 Amateur Doubles 0 0 312 0 0
2023 Georgia State RICHARD HERNIMAN 1930 13 11 23 Amateur Doubles 0 0 312 0 0
2023 Georgia State Andre Schuetze 1250 17 16 23 Amateur Doubles 0 0 312 0 0
2023 Georgia State Andy Gulledge 800 17 21 23 Amateur Doubles 0 0 312 0 0
2023 Georgia State DARIN BEAMS 1600 17 14 23 Amateur Doubles 0 0 312 0 0
2023 Georgia State Dustin Grady 1046 17 17 23 Amateur Doubles 0 0 312 0 0
2023 Georgia State Gary D'Souza 800 17 16 23 Amateur Doubles 0 0 312 0 0
2023 Georgia State JAY NEWMAN 1597 17 8 23 Amateur Doubles 0 0 312 0 0
2023 Georgia State Jeffrey Fulkerson 1000 17 17 23 Amateur Doubles 0 0 312 0 0
2023 Georgia State JOHN NEWMAN 1681 17 8 23 Amateur Doubles 0 0 312 0 0
2023 Georgia State JOHN SMITH 950 17 18 23 Amateur Doubles 0 0 312 0 0
2023 Georgia State Marissa Boyd 855 17 23 23 Amateur Doubles 0 0 312 0 0
2023 Georgia State Myles WASSERMAN 800 17 14 23 Amateur Doubles 0 0 312 0 0
2023 Georgia State Randy Strickland 1050 17 21 23 Amateur Doubles 0 0 312 0 0
2023 Georgia State Tanner Hunter 845 17 23 23 Amateur Doubles 0 0 312 0 0
2023 Georgia State Terry Lamb 1080 17 18 23 Amateur Doubles 0 0 312 0 0
2023 Georgia State JOHNNY DOVER 1893 1 3 33 Amateur Singles 109 0 370 0 109
2023 Georgia State Nick Peterson 1699 2 13 33 Amateur Singles 82 0 370 0 82
2023 Georgia State Lexy Arcos 1648 3 15 33 Amateur Singles 61 0 370 0 61
2023 Georgia State Wesley Parrett 1321 4 22 33 Amateur Singles 46 0 370 0 46
2023 Georgia State Jeremy B Monroe 1930 5 2 33 Amateur Singles 34 0 370 0 34
2023 Georgia State KENNY KING 1979 5 1 33 Amateur Singles 34 0 370 0 34
2023 Georgia State JOEY MAHONEY 1816 7 8 33 Amateur Singles 0 0 370 0 0
2023 Georgia State JOHN STRINGFELLOW 1832 7 7 33 Amateur Singles 0 0 370 0 0
2023 Georgia State Andre Schuetze 1250 9 25 33 Amateur Singles 0 0 370 0 0
2023 Georgia State BRIAN DENSON 1867 9 4 33 Amateur Singles 0 0 370 0 0
2023 Georgia State Justin F Smith 1155 9 27 33 Amateur Singles 0 0 370 0 0
2023 Georgia State TERRY COUCH 1368 9 21 33 Amateur Singles 0 0 370 0 0
2023 Georgia State DAMON PHILLIPS 1803 13 9 33 Amateur Singles 0 0 370 0 0
2023 Georgia State Joey Hays 1836 13 6 33 Amateur Singles 0 0 370 0 0
2023 Georgia State Mathieu g Contois 1431 13 20 33 Amateur Singles 0 0 370 0 0
2023 Georgia State Matthew T Wilson 1058 13 28 33 Amateur Singles 0 0 370 0 0
2023 Georgia State Collin Taylor 1600 17 17 33 Amateur Singles 0 0 370 0 0
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2023 Georgia State DAVIN MEHRING 1800 17 11 33 Amateur Singles 0 0 370 0 0
2023 Georgia State FRANK BLAKE 1800 17 12 33 Amateur Singles 0 0 370 0 0
2023 Georgia State John Wilson 890 17 31 33 Amateur Singles 0 0 370 0 0
2023 Georgia State JOSH DERINGER 1867 17 5 33 Amateur Singles 0 0 370 0 0
2023 Georgia State LAMAR RAY 1262 17 23 33 Amateur Singles 0 0 370 0 0
2023 Georgia State LEN DEESE 1260 17 24 33 Amateur Singles 0 0 370 0 0
2023 Georgia State SCOTTY SCOTT 1800 17 10 33 Amateur Singles 0 0 370 0 0
2023 Georgia State Cody Evans 894 25 30 33 Amateur Singles 0 0 370 0 0
2023 Georgia State Eric King 800 25 33 33 Amateur Singles 0 0 370 0 0
2023 Georgia State JOHN GARCIA 1182 25 26 33 Amateur Singles 0 0 370 0 0
2023 Georgia State Mark Anderson 1550 25 19 33 Amateur Singles 0 0 370 0 0
2023 Georgia State RANDY MCCALL 1684 25 14 33 Amateur Singles 0 0 370 0 0
2023 Georgia State ROBERT W COLEMAN 1624 25 16 33 Amateur Singles 0 0 370 0 0
2023 Georgia State Ronald York 1000 25 29 33 Amateur Singles 0 0 370 0 0
2023 Georgia State Sammy Frazier 1584 25 18 33 Amateur Singles 0 0 370 0 0
2023 Georgia State TODD W CLINTON 801 33 32 33 Amateur Singles 0 0 370 0 0
2023 Georgia State Andy BALK 930 1 4 12 Beginner Doubles 260 0 202 260 0
2023 Georgia State Orrin Donald 801 1 4 12 Beginner Doubles 260 0 202 260 0
2023 Georgia State Lee Goldstein 800 2 9 12 Beginner Doubles 210 0 202 210 0
2023 Georgia State Myles WASSERMAN 800 2 9 12 Beginner Doubles 210 0 202 210 0
2023 Georgia State John Wilson 993 3 2 12 Beginner Doubles 60 0 202 60 0
2023 Georgia State Matthew T Wilson 878 3 2 12 Beginner Doubles 60 0 202 60 0
2023 Georgia State Cliff Evans 800 4 6 12 Beginner Doubles 40 0 202 40 0
2023 Georgia State Jason Deans 842 4 6 12 Beginner Doubles 40 0 202 40 0
2023 Georgia State Jerry Hudgins 800 5 10 12 Beginner Doubles 28 0 202 28 0
2023 Georgia State Kevin Mitchell 800 5 10 12 Beginner Doubles 28 0 202 28 0
2023 Georgia State Maven Wilkey 800 5 7 12 Beginner Doubles 28 0 202 28 0
2023 Georgia State Ryan Wilkey 836 5 7 12 Beginner Doubles 28 0 202 28 0
2023 Georgia State Jason Mcelwaney 800 7 8 12 Beginner Doubles 10 0 202 10 0
2023 Georgia State JOELL MCBURNETT 954 7 3 12 Beginner Doubles 10 0 202 10 0
2023 Georgia State Kelly Parrett 835 7 3 12 Beginner Doubles 10 0 202 10 0
2023 Georgia State LAMAR FUQUA 801 7 8 12 Beginner Doubles 10 0 202 10 0
2023 Georgia State Anakin Munger 710 9 12 12 Beginner Doubles 10 0 202 10 0
2023 Georgia State Erin Trump 982 9 1 12 Beginner Doubles 10 0 202 10 0
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2023 Georgia State Gary D'Souza 800 9 11 12 Beginner Doubles 10 0 202 10 0
2023 Georgia State Lindsay WILSON 895 9 1 12 Beginner Doubles 10 0 202 10 0
2023 Georgia State Marissa Boyd 855 9 5 12 Beginner Doubles 10 0 202 10 0
2023 Georgia State mounia munger 800 9 12 12 Beginner Doubles 10 0 202 10 0
2023 Georgia State Ricardo Zepeda 800 9 11 12 Beginner Doubles 10 0 202 10 0
2023 Georgia State Tanner Hunter 845 9 5 12 Beginner Doubles 10 0 202 10 0
2023 Georgia State Cody Evans 894 1 3 16 Beginner Singles 260 0 200 0 260
2023 Georgia State Garrett Merck 991 2 1 16 Beginner Singles 210 0 200 0 210
2023 Georgia State Michelle Moon 820 3 10 16 Beginner Singles 60 0 200 0 60
2023 Georgia State Marie McClure 918 4 2 16 Beginner Singles 40 0 200 0 40
2023 Georgia State Jerry Hudgins 800 5 13 16 Beginner Singles 28 0 200 0 28
2023 Georgia State John Wilson 890 5 4 16 Beginner Singles 28 0 200 0 28
2023 Georgia State Johnnie Travis 850 7 5 16 Beginner Singles 10 0 200 0 10
2023 Georgia State Lee Goldstein 800 7 15 16 Beginner Singles 10 0 200 0 10
2023 Georgia State Jason Mcelwaney 800 9 14 16 Beginner Singles 10 0 200 0 10
2023 Georgia State Jeffrey Fulkerson 820 9 9 16 Beginner Singles 10 0 200 0 10
2023 Georgia State LAMAR FUQUA 801 9 11 16 Beginner Singles 10 0 200 0 10
2023 Georgia State Marcus Harrison 820 9 8 16 Beginner Singles 10 0 200 0 10
2023 Georgia State Anakin Munger 710 13 16 16 Beginner Singles 10 0 200 0 10
2023 Georgia State Kevin Mitchell 800 13 12 16 Beginner Singles 10 0 200 0 10
2023 Georgia State Marissa Boyd 830 13 7 16 Beginner Singles 10 0 200 0 10
2023 Georgia State Tanner Hunter 830 13 6 16 Beginner Singles 10 0 200 0 10
2023 Georgia State EVAN JONES 2999 1 1 36 Expert Doubles 126 0 425 126 0
2023 Georgia State MICHAEL BURNS 2447 1 1 36 Expert Doubles 126 0 425 126 0
2023 Georgia State Collin Taylor 1783 2 15 36 Expert Doubles 94 48 425 142 0
2023 Georgia State ROBERT YATES JUNIOR 2541 2 15 36 Expert Doubles 94 48 425 142 0
2023 Georgia State H P PERKINS 2800 3 11 36 Expert Doubles 70 32 425 102 0
2023 Georgia State JOEY MAHONEY 1884 3 11 36 Expert Doubles 70 32 425 102 0
2023 Georgia State BRIAN INGRAM 2474 4 6 36 Expert Doubles 53 8 425 61 0
2023 Georgia State KEITH BATES 2462 4 6 36 Expert Doubles 53 8 425 61 0
2023 Georgia State FRANK WILSON 2351 5 5 36 Expert Doubles 39 0 425 39 0
2023 Georgia State JOHNNY DOVER 2185 5 16 36 Expert Doubles 39 24 425 63 0
2023 Georgia State MICHAEL S WEST 2619 5 5 36 Expert Doubles 39 0 425 39 0
2023 Georgia State MICHELLE MCCALL 2112 5 16 36 Expert Doubles 39 24 425 63 0
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2023 Georgia State Andre Schuetze 1250 7 25 36 Expert Doubles 0 32 425 32 0
2023 Georgia State Dustin Grady 1046 7 26 36 Expert Doubles 0 32 425 32 0
2023 Georgia State Ed Willis 2131 7 26 36 Expert Doubles 0 32 425 32 0
2023 Georgia State MATT DOUGHTY 2116 7 25 36 Expert Doubles 0 32 425 32 0
2023 Georgia State Bill McBurnett 2638 9 7 36 Expert Doubles 0 -8 425 -8 0
2023 Georgia State BRIAN DENSON 2281 9 7 36 Expert Doubles 0 -8 425 -8 0
2023 Georgia State Chris M Valentine 2652 9 4 36 Expert Doubles 0 -24 425 -24 0
2023 Georgia State DANA MARCUM 1808 9 21 36 Expert Doubles 0 16 425 16 0
2023 Georgia State Jerry Stewart 1592 9 30 36 Expert Doubles 0 24 425 24 0
2023 Georgia State Lexy Arcos 2357 9 4 36 Expert Doubles 0 -24 425 -24 0
2023 Georgia State Mathieu g Contois 1242 9 30 36 Expert Doubles 0 24 425 24 0
2023 Georgia State SCOTTY SCOTT 2187 9 21 36 Expert Doubles 0 16 425 16 0
2023 Georgia State DALE MOORE 2344 13 18 36 Expert Doubles 0 8 425 8 0
2023 Georgia State DAN BENNETT 2147 13 17 36 Expert Doubles 0 8 425 8 0
2023 Georgia State Jeremy B Monroe 2130 13 17 36 Expert Doubles 0 8 425 8 0
2023 Georgia State LEN DEESE 1623 13 27 36 Expert Doubles 0 16 425 16 0
2023 Georgia State MIKE GREEN 2275 13 13 36 Expert Doubles 0 0 425 0 0
2023 Georgia State Nick Peterson 1892 13 18 36 Expert Doubles 0 8 425 8 0
2023 Georgia State Noelia Arcos 2282 13 13 36 Expert Doubles 0 0 425 0 0
2023 Georgia State Wesley Parrett 1435 13 27 36 Expert Doubles 0 16 425 16 0
2023 Georgia State BILLY CAYLOR 2760 17 2 36 Expert Doubles 0 -56 425 -56 0
2023 Georgia State CHRIS BOYD 2660 17 2 36 Expert Doubles 0 -56 425 -56 0
2023 Georgia State JASON MCCALL 2257 17 9 36 Expert Doubles 0 -16 425 -16 0
2023 Georgia State JIMMIE WATKINS STARRETT 2018 17 19 36 Expert Doubles 0 0 425 0 0
2023 Georgia State JOHN STRINGFELLOW 1890 17 14 36 Expert Doubles 0 -8 425 -8 0
2023 Georgia State KENNY KING 2229 17 12 36 Expert Doubles 0 -16 425 -16 0
2023 Georgia State LIZ HILL 2147 17 19 36 Expert Doubles 0 0 425 0 0
2023 Georgia State MAGGIE STRONG 2225 17 10 36 Expert Doubles 0 -16 425 -16 0
2023 Georgia State MARTY FAGAN 2560 17 9 36 Expert Doubles 0 -16 425 -16 0
2023 Georgia State MICKEY MUNGER 2576 17 14 36 Expert Doubles 0 -8 425 -8 0
2023 Georgia State PHIL GRABLE 2365 17 20 36 Expert Doubles 0 0 425 0 0
2023 Georgia State ROBERT W COLEMAN 1711 17 20 36 Expert Doubles 0 0 425 0 0
2023 Georgia State SHANE OWENS 2090 17 24 36 Expert Doubles 0 0 425 0 0
2023 Georgia State SHANE SATTERFIELD 2414 17 12 36 Expert Doubles 0 -16 425 -16 0
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2023 Georgia State STEPHEN DARBY 2490 17 10 36 Expert Doubles 0 -16 425 -16 0
2023 Georgia State TERRY COUCH 1604 17 24 36 Expert Doubles 0 0 425 0 0
2023 Georgia State DAVIN MEHRING 2890 25 8 36 Expert Doubles 0 -32 425 -32 0
2023 Georgia State Erin Trump 982 25 35 36 Expert Doubles 0 8 425 8 0
2023 Georgia State HELENE BAILEY 801 25 34 36 Expert Doubles 0 8 425 8 0
2023 Georgia State Jimmy Love 1288 25 32 36 Expert Doubles 0 0 425 0 0
2023 Georgia State JOHN GARCIA 1182 25 35 36 Expert Doubles 0 8 425 8 0
2023 Georgia State JOSH DERINGER 1972 25 23 36 Expert Doubles 0 -8 425 0 0
2023 Georgia State Justin F Smith 1620 25 34 36 Expert Doubles 0 8 425 8 0
2023 Georgia State Keith Glen 1150 25 32 36 Expert Doubles 0 0 425 0 0
2023 Georgia State LAMAR RAY 1939 25 22 36 Expert Doubles 0 -8 425 0 0
2023 Georgia State Lee Goldstein 800 25 28 36 Expert Doubles 0 0 425 0 0
2023 Georgia State LEE M KUETHER 2108 25 28 36 Expert Doubles 0 0 425 0 0
2023 Georgia State MARTY JONES 1944 25 8 36 Expert Doubles 0 -32 425 -32 0
2023 Georgia State Peter Podsiedlik 2754 25 3 36 Expert Doubles 0 -56 425 -56 0
2023 Georgia State Ray Schneider 1870 25 23 36 Expert Doubles 0 -8 425 0 0
2023 Georgia State RICHARD HERNIMAN 1930 25 22 36 Expert Doubles 0 -8 425 0 0
2023 Georgia State VICTOR DAVIS 2361 25 3 36 Expert Doubles 0 -56 425 -56 0
2023 Georgia State Abigail Newton 1090 33 31 36 Expert Doubles 0 0 425 0 0
2023 Georgia State CHARLIE BELCHER 1737 33 31 36 Expert Doubles 0 0 425 0 0
2023 Georgia State JAY NEWMAN 1597 33 33 36 Expert Doubles 0 0 425 0 0
2023 Georgia State JOHN NEWMAN 1681 33 29 36 Expert Doubles 0 0 425 0 0
2023 Georgia State John Wilson 993 33 36 36 Expert Doubles 0 0 425 0 0
2023 Georgia State Marie McClure 1156 33 29 36 Expert Doubles 0 0 425 0 0
2023 Georgia State Matthew T Wilson 878 33 36 36 Expert Doubles 0 0 425 0 0
2023 Georgia State Michelle Moon 834 33 33 36 Expert Doubles 0 0 425 0 0
2023 Georgia State EVAN JONES 2726 1 3 39 Expert Singles 104 16 351 0 120
2023 Georgia State Noelia Arcos 2563 2 7 39 Expert Singles 78 32 351 0 110
2023 Georgia State Joey Hays 1836 3 28 39 Expert Singles 58 56 351 0 114
2023 Georgia State VICTOR DAVIS 2623 4 6 39 Expert Singles 43 8 351 0 51
2023 Georgia State CARL DILL 2652 5 5 39 Expert Singles 32 0 351 0 32
2023 Georgia State H P PERKINS 2318 5 9 39 Expert Singles 32 16 351 0 48
2023 Georgia State DAN BENNETT 2031 7 20 39 Expert Singles 0 24 351 0 24
2023 Georgia State Peter Podsiedlik 2087 7 17 39 Expert Singles 0 24 351 0 24
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2023 Georgia State Donald R Wilson 2922 9 2 39 Expert Singles 0 -40 351 0 -40
2023 Georgia State MICHAEL BURNS 2443 9 8 39 Expert Singles 0 -8 351 0 -8
2023 Georgia State MICKEY MUNGER 2960 9 1 39 Expert Singles 0 -48 351 0 -48
2023 Georgia State ROBERT YATES JUNIOR 2281 9 12 39 Expert Singles 0 0 351 0 0
2023 Georgia State BRIAN INGRAM 2133 13 15 39 Expert Singles 0 0 351 0 0
2023 Georgia State JOSH DERINGER 1867 13 26 39 Expert Singles 0 16 351 0 16
2023 Georgia State PHIL GRABLE 2060 13 18 39 Expert Singles 0 8 351 0 8
2023 Georgia State TERRY COUCH 1368 13 34 39 Expert Singles 0 24 351 0 24
2023 Georgia State BRIAN DENSON 1867 17 25 39 Expert Singles 0 8 351 0 8
2023 Georgia State John CUNNINGHAM 2301 17 11 39 Expert Singles 0 -16 351 0 -16
2023 Georgia State JOHN GARCIA 1182 17 36 39 Expert Singles 0 16 351 0 16
2023 Georgia State KENNY KING 1979 17 22 39 Expert Singles 0 0 351 0 0
2023 Georgia State LEE M KUETHER 1964 17 23 39 Expert Singles 0 0 351 0 0
2023 Georgia State MAGGIE STRONG 2200 17 13 39 Expert Singles 0 -8 351 0 -8
2023 Georgia State Markus Hayman 2666 17 4 39 Expert Singles 0 -40 351 0 -40
2023 Georgia State MATT DOUGHTY 2041 17 19 39 Expert Singles 0 0 351 0 0
2023 Georgia State CHRIS BOYD 2187 25 14 39 Expert Singles 0 -16 351 0 -16
2023 Georgia State Cody Evans 894 25 38 39 Expert Singles 0 8 351 0 8
2023 Georgia State JASON MCCALL 2103 25 16 39 Expert Singles 0 -16 351 0 -16
2023 Georgia State JOHNNY DOVER 1893 25 24 39 Expert Singles 0 -8 351 0 0
2023 Georgia State Justin F Smith 1155 25 37 39 Expert Singles 0 8 351 0 8
2023 Georgia State KEITH BATES 2008 25 21 39 Expert Singles 0 -8 351 0 -8
2023 Georgia State MICHELLE MCCALL 1600 25 32 39 Expert Singles 0 0 351 0 0
2023 Georgia State STEPHEN DARBY 2302 25 10 39 Expert Singles 0 -24 351 0 -24
2023 Georgia State Collin Taylor 1600 33 31 39 Expert Singles 0 -8 351 0 0
2023 Georgia State JAY NEWMAN 1358 33 35 39 Expert Singles 0 0 351 0 0
2023 Georgia State JOEY MAHONEY 1816 33 30 39 Expert Singles 0 -8 351 0 0
2023 Georgia State JOHN STRINGFELLOW 1832 33 29 39 Expert Singles 0 -8 351 0 0
2023 Georgia State MARTY JONES 1852 33 27 39 Expert Singles 0 -8 351 0 0
2023 Georgia State Mathieu g Contois 1431 33 33 39 Expert Singles 0 0 351 0 0
2023 Georgia State Michelle Moon 820 33 39 39 Expert Singles 0 0 351 0 0
2023 Georgia State ERIK HUELTNER 6153 1 1 38 Open Doubles 86 0 428 86 0
2023 Georgia State TOMMY YORE 5633 1 1 38 Open Doubles 86 0 428 86 0
2023 Georgia State BUD SPREDEMAN 2671 2 2 38 Open Doubles 60 0 428 60 0
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2023 Georgia State Tony SPREDEMAN 7098 2 2 38 Open Doubles 60 0 428 60 0
2023 Georgia State Brandon Munoz 6357 3 5 38 Open Doubles 39 16 428 55 0
2023 Georgia State Jeremy B Monroe 2130 3 5 38 Open Doubles 39 16 428 55 0
2023 Georgia State Dewey CULPEPPER 5362 4 4 38 Open Doubles 39 0 428 39 0
2023 Georgia State Markus Hayman 3614 4 4 38 Open Doubles 39 0 428 39 0
2023 Georgia State CHRIS FOLSOM 3268 5 9 38 Open Doubles 24 16 428 40 0
2023 Georgia State MIKE GREEN 2275 5 6 38 Open Doubles 24 0 428 24 0
2023 Georgia State RANDY RAPOSO 3177 5 9 38 Open Doubles 24 16 428 40 0
2023 Georgia State TOM YORE 5805 5 6 38 Open Doubles 24 0 428 24 0
2023 Georgia State DAN BENNETT 2147 7 28 38 Open Doubles 24 32 428 56 0
2023 Georgia State FERDINAND R GALASINAO 2021 7 28 38 Open Doubles 24 32 428 56 0
2023 Georgia State LANE BLUNDELL 3314 7 13 38 Open Doubles 24 16 428 40 0
2023 Georgia State MARTY FAGAN 2560 7 13 38 Open Doubles 24 16 428 40 0
2023 Georgia State BILLY CAYLOR 2760 9 11 38 Open Doubles 14 0 428 14 0
2023 Georgia State BRUCE NARDOCI 3804 9 3 38 Open Doubles 14 -32 428 -18 0
2023 Georgia State BRUCE STANCEL 3349 9 11 38 Open Doubles 14 0 428 14 0
2023 Georgia State CARL DILL 3570 9 8 38 Open Doubles 14 -8 428 6 0
2023 Georgia State MARK CARPENTER 3314 9 8 38 Open Doubles 14 -8 428 6 0
2023 Georgia State PAUL RENKEN 5051 9 7 38 Open Doubles 14 -8 428 6 0
2023 Georgia State RICK MACIAS 5576 9 3 38 Open Doubles 14 -32 428 -18 0
2023 Georgia State STEPHEN DARBY 2490 9 7 38 Open Doubles 14 -8 428 6 0
2023 Georgia State CHRIS BOYD 2660 13 12 38 Open Doubles 14 -8 428 6 0
2023 Georgia State DANA MARCUM 1808 13 32 38 Open Doubles 14 16 428 30 0
2023 Georgia State Donald R Wilson 3105 13 15 38 Open Doubles 14 0 428 14 0
2023 Georgia State EDDIE K MUBARAK 3252 13 12 38 Open Doubles 14 -8 428 6 0
2023 Georgia State JASON MCCALL 2257 13 15 38 Open Doubles 14 0 428 14 0
2023 Georgia State JOHN GARCIA 1182 13 32 38 Open Doubles 14 16 428 30 0
2023 Georgia State PHIL GRABLE 2365 13 17 38 Open Doubles 14 8 428 22 0
2023 Georgia State RICK DELL 2902 13 17 38 Open Doubles 14 8 428 22 0
2023 Georgia State Chris M Valentine 2652 17 22 38 Open Doubles 0 0 428 0 0
2023 Georgia State FRANK WILSON 2351 17 20 38 Open Doubles 0 0 428 0 0
2023 Georgia State H P PERKINS 2800 17 25 38 Open Doubles 0 8 428 8 0
2023 Georgia State JOHNNY DOVER 2185 17 26 38 Open Doubles 0 8 428 8 0
2023 Georgia State Mark Anderson 1573 17 25 38 Open Doubles 0 8 428 8 0
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2023 Georgia State Mathieu g Contois 1242 17 34 38 Open Doubles 0 16 428 16 0
2023 Georgia State MICHAEL S WEST 2619 17 20 38 Open Doubles 0 0 428 0 0
2023 Georgia State MICHELLE MCCALL 2112 17 26 38 Open Doubles 0 8 428 8 0
2023 Georgia State MICKEY MUNGER 2576 17 10 38 Open Doubles 0 -16 428 -16 0
2023 Georgia State Nick Peterson 1892 17 14 38 Open Doubles 0 -8 428 -8 0
2023 Georgia State Noelia Arcos 2282 17 22 38 Open Doubles 0 0 428 0 0
2023 Georgia State Peter Podsiedlik 2754 17 19 38 Open Doubles 0 0 428 0 0
2023 Georgia State RODNEY JENKINS 3852 17 14 38 Open Doubles 0 -8 428 -8 0
2023 Georgia State STEVE DODGEN 3792 17 10 38 Open Doubles 0 -16 428 -16 0
2023 Georgia State VICTOR DAVIS 2361 17 19 38 Open Doubles 0 0 428 0 0
2023 Georgia State Wesley Parrett 1435 17 34 38 Open Doubles 0 16 428 16 0
2023 Georgia State Barry Sparks 1800 25 30 38 Open Doubles 0 0 428 0 0
2023 Georgia State BEN RIVERA 2121 25 30 38 Open Doubles 0 0 428 0 0
2023 Georgia State BRIAN DENSON 2281 25 27 38 Open Doubles 0 0 428 0 0
2023 Georgia State BRIAN INGRAM 2474 25 21 38 Open Doubles 0 -8 428 -8 0
2023 Georgia State EVAN JONES 2999 25 18 38 Open Doubles 0 -8 428 -8 0
2023 Georgia State KEITH BATES 2462 25 21 38 Open Doubles 0 -8 428 -8 0
2023 Georgia State Kenneth Dale 3141 25 16 38 Open Doubles 0 -16 428 -16 0
2023 Georgia State KENNY KING 2229 25 23 38 Open Doubles 0 -8 428 -8 0
2023 Georgia State LAMAR RAY 1939 25 27 38 Open Doubles 0 0 428 0 0
2023 Georgia State LEN DEESE 1623 25 35 38 Open Doubles 0 8 428 8 0
2023 Georgia State LIZ HILL 2147 25 16 38 Open Doubles 0 -16 428 -16 0
2023 Georgia State MAGGIE STRONG 2225 25 18 38 Open Doubles 0 -8 428 -8 0
2023 Georgia State Matthew T Wilson 878 25 35 38 Open Doubles 0 8 428 8 0
2023 Georgia State MICHAEL BURNS 2447 25 24 38 Open Doubles 0 -8 428 -8 0
2023 Georgia State SCOTTY SCOTT 2187 25 24 38 Open Doubles 0 -8 428 -8 0
2023 Georgia State SHANE SATTERFIELD 2414 25 23 38 Open Doubles 0 -8 428 -8 0
2023 Georgia State Cody Evans 1050 33 38 38 Open Doubles 0 0 428 0 0
2023 Georgia State Dan Bailey 2496 33 29 38 Open Doubles 0 -8 428 0 0
2023 Georgia State Dustin Grady 1046 33 31 38 Open Doubles 0 0 428 0 0
2023 Georgia State Ed Willis 2131 33 31 38 Open Doubles 0 0 428 0 0
2023 Georgia State Garrett Merck 1038 33 38 38 Open Doubles 0 0 428 0 0
2023 Georgia State JAY NEWMAN 1597 33 36 38 Open Doubles 0 0 428 0 0
2023 Georgia State John Wilson 993 33 37 38 Open Doubles 0 0 428 0 0
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2023 Georgia State Justin F Smith 1620 33 29 38 Open Doubles 0 -8 428 0 0
2023 Georgia State Marcus Harrison 1010 33 33 38 Open Doubles 0 0 428 0 0
2023 Georgia State Marie McClure 1156 33 37 38 Open Doubles 0 0 428 0 0
2023 Georgia State Michelle Moon 834 33 36 38 Open Doubles 0 0 428 0 0
2023 Georgia State WAYNE HARRISON 1776 33 33 38 Open Doubles 0 0 428 0 0
2023 Georgia State Tony SPREDEMAN 7495 1 1 29 Open Singles 66 0 329 0 66
2023 Georgia State Brandon Munoz 6843 2 2 29 Open Singles 46 0 329 0 46
2023 Georgia State TOMMY YORE 5629 3 4 29 Open Singles 30 8 329 0 38
2023 Georgia State TOM YORE 5870 4 3 29 Open Singles 30 -8 329 0 22
2023 Georgia State Dewey CULPEPPER 3974 5 6 29 Open Singles 18 0 329 0 18
2023 Georgia State Kenneth Dale 4593 5 5 29 Open Singles 18 0 329 0 18
2023 Georgia State EDDIE K MUBARAK 3130 7 9 29 Open Singles 18 8 329 0 26
2023 Georgia State RICK DELL 3302 7 8 29 Open Singles 18 0 329 0 18
2023 Georgia State ERIK HUELTNER 3475 9 7 29 Open Singles 11 -8 329 0 3
2023 Georgia State EVAN JONES 2726 9 11 29 Open Singles 11 0 329 0 11
2023 Georgia State Justin F Smith 1155 9 27 29 Open Singles 11 24 329 0 35
2023 Georgia State RANDY RAPOSO 3037 9 10 29 Open Singles 11 0 329 0 11
2023 Georgia State DAMON PHILLIPS 1803 13 17 29 Open Singles 11 8 329 0 19
2023 Georgia State MARTY JONES 1852 13 16 29 Open Singles 11 0 329 0 11
2023 Georgia State Peter Podsiedlik 2087 13 15 29 Open Singles 11 0 329 0 11
2023 Georgia State STEPHEN DARBY 2302 13 13 29 Open Singles 11 0 329 0 11
2023 Georgia State Barry Sparks 1800 17 18 29 Open Singles 0 0 329 0 0
2023 Georgia State Cody Evans 894 17 28 29 Open Singles 0 8 329 0 8
2023 Georgia State DANA MARCUM 1800 17 19 29 Open Singles 0 0 329 0 0
2023 Georgia State DARIN BEAMS 1180 17 25 29 Open Singles 0 8 329 0 8
2023 Georgia State Jeffrey Fulkerson 820 17 29 29 Open Singles 0 8 329 0 8
2023 Georgia State Mathieu g Contois 1431 17 21 29 Open Singles 0 0 329 0 0
2023 Georgia State MIKE GENTGEN 2160 17 14 29 Open Singles 0 -8 329 0 -8
2023 Georgia State Trey Callahan 1183 17 24 29 Open Singles 0 0 329 0 0
2023 Georgia State CHARLIE BELCHER 1375 25 22 29 Open Singles 0 0 329 0 0
2023 Georgia State Jimmy Love 1157 25 26 29 Open Singles 0 0 329 0 0
2023 Georgia State RICHARD HERNIMAN 1451 25 20 29 Open Singles 0 0 329 0 0
2023 Georgia State VICTOR DAVIS 2623 25 12 29 Open Singles 0 -24 329 0 -24
2023 Georgia State Wesley Parrett 1321 25 23 29 Open Singles 0 0 329 0 0
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2023 Georgia State EDDIE K MUBARAK 3252 1 3 35 Pro Doubles 94 16 319 110 0
2023 Georgia State Markus Hayman 3614 1 3 35 Pro Doubles 94 16 319 110 0
2023 Georgia State JOHN GARCIA 1182 2 34 35 Pro Doubles 71 72 319 143 0
2023 Georgia State Mathieu g Contois 1242 2 34 35 Pro Doubles 71 72 319 143 0
2023 Georgia State DAN BENNETT 2147 3 20 35 Pro Doubles 53 48 319 101 0
2023 Georgia State Jeremy B Monroe 2130 3 20 35 Pro Doubles 53 48 319 101 0
2023 Georgia State Donald R Wilson 3105 4 9 35 Pro Doubles 39 24 319 63 0
2023 Georgia State STEPHEN DARBY 2490 4 9 35 Pro Doubles 39 24 319 63 0
2023 Georgia State BRIAN INGRAM 2474 5 13 35 Pro Doubles 29 24 319 53 0
2023 Georgia State CHRIS BOYD 2660 5 8 35 Pro Doubles 29 8 319 37 0
2023 Georgia State EVAN JONES 2999 5 8 35 Pro Doubles 29 8 319 37 0
2023 Georgia State KEITH BATES 2462 5 13 35 Pro Doubles 29 24 319 53 0
2023 Georgia State Dan Bailey 2496 7 24 35 Pro Doubles 0 24 319 24 0
2023 Georgia State Justin F Smith 1620 7 24 35 Pro Doubles 0 24 319 24 0
2023 Georgia State MICKEY MUNGER 2576 7 6 35 Pro Doubles 0 -8 319 -8 0
2023 Georgia State STEVE DODGEN 3792 7 6 35 Pro Doubles 0 -8 319 -8 0
2023 Georgia State BRUCE STANCEL 3349 9 10 35 Pro Doubles 0 0 319 0 0
2023 Georgia State CARL DILL 3570 9 2 35 Pro Doubles 0 -40 319 -40 0
2023 Georgia State JASON MCCALL 2257 9 16 35 Pro Doubles 0 8 319 8 0
2023 Georgia State JIMMIE WATKINS STARRETT 2018 9 21 35 Pro Doubles 0 16 319 16 0
2023 Georgia State MAGGIE STRONG 2225 9 21 35 Pro Doubles 0 16 319 16 0
2023 Georgia State MARK CARPENTER 3314 9 2 35 Pro Doubles 0 -40 319 -40 0
2023 Georgia State Trey Callahan 1986 9 10 35 Pro Doubles 0 0 319 0 0
2023 Georgia State VICTOR DAVIS 2361 9 16 35 Pro Doubles 0 8 319 8 0
2023 Georgia State ALAN MONTRONE 3266 13 7 35 Pro Doubles 0 -16 319 -16 0
2023 Georgia State Bill McBurnett 2638 13 14 35 Pro Doubles 0 0 319 0 0
2023 Georgia State CHRIS FOLSOM 3268 13 5 35 Pro Doubles 0 -24 319 -24 0
2023 Georgia State Chris M Valentine 2652 13 7 35 Pro Doubles 0 -16 319 -16 0
2023 Georgia State JOHNNY DOVER 2185 13 14 35 Pro Doubles 0 0 319 0 0
2023 Georgia State JOSH DERINGER 1972 13 17 35 Pro Doubles 0 8 319 8 0
2023 Georgia State MICHAEL BURNS 2447 13 17 35 Pro Doubles 0 8 319 8 0
2023 Georgia State RANDY RAPOSO 3177 13 5 35 Pro Doubles 0 -24 319 -24 0
2023 Georgia State BILLY CAYLOR 2760 17 4 35 Pro Doubles 0 -40 319 -40 0
2023 Georgia State BRIAN DENSON 2281 17 23 35 Pro Doubles 0 0 319 0 0
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2023 Georgia State BRUCE NARDOCI 3804 17 1 35 Pro Doubles 0 -50 319 -50 0
2023 Georgia State Collin Taylor 1783 17 19 35 Pro Doubles 0 0 319 0 0
2023 Georgia State FRANK WILSON 2351 17 12 35 Pro Doubles 0 -16 319 -16 0
2023 Georgia State JOEY MAHONEY 1884 17 27 35 Pro Doubles 0 8 319 8 0
2023 Georgia State Kenneth Dale 3141 17 11 35 Pro Doubles 0 -16 319 -16 0
2023 Georgia State KENNY KING 2229 17 15 35 Pro Doubles 0 -8 319 -8 0
2023 Georgia State LAMAR RAY 1939 17 23 35 Pro Doubles 0 0 319 0 0
2023 Georgia State LANE BLUNDELL 3314 17 1 35 Pro Doubles 0 -50 319 -50 0
2023 Georgia State LIZ HILL 2147 17 11 35 Pro Doubles 0 -16 319 -16 0
2023 Georgia State Mark Anderson 1573 17 27 35 Pro Doubles 0 8 319 8 0
2023 Georgia State MICHAEL S WEST 2619 17 12 35 Pro Doubles 0 -16 319 -16 0
2023 Georgia State ROBERT YATES JUNIOR 2541 17 19 35 Pro Doubles 0 0 319 0 0
2023 Georgia State RODNEY JENKINS 3852 17 4 35 Pro Doubles 0 -40 319 -40 0
2023 Georgia State SHANE SATTERFIELD 2414 17 15 35 Pro Doubles 0 -8 319 -8 0
2023 Georgia State Abigail Newton 1090 25 28 35 Pro Doubles 0 0 319 0 0
2023 Georgia State CHARLIE BELCHER 1737 25 30 35 Pro Doubles 0 0 319 0 0
2023 Georgia State DALE MOORE 2344 25 22 35 Pro Doubles 0 -8 319 -8 0
2023 Georgia State DAMON PHILLIPS 1843 25 26 35 Pro Doubles 0 0 319 0 0
2023 Georgia State DANA MARCUM 1808 25 25 35 Pro Doubles 0 0 319 0 0
2023 Georgia State Deanna Newton 1318 25 30 35 Pro Doubles 0 0 319 0 0
2023 Georgia State John Wilson 993 25 35 35 Pro Doubles 0 8 319 8 0
2023 Georgia State LEE M KUETHER 2108 25 26 35 Pro Doubles 0 0 319 0 0
2023 Georgia State LEN DEESE 1623 25 32 35 Pro Doubles 0 0 319 0 0
2023 Georgia State Lexy Arcos 2357 25 28 35 Pro Doubles 0 0 319 0 0
2023 Georgia State Lindsay WILSON 895 25 35 35 Pro Doubles 0 8 319 8 0
2023 Georgia State Matthew T Wilson 878 25 32 35 Pro Doubles 0 0 319 0 0
2023 Georgia State Nick Peterson 1892 25 22 35 Pro Doubles 0 -8 319 -8 0
2023 Georgia State Peter Podsiedlik 2754 25 18 35 Pro Doubles 0 -8 319 0 0
2023 Georgia State SCOTTY SCOTT 2187 25 25 35 Pro Doubles 0 0 319 0 0
2023 Georgia State TERRY COUCH 1604 25 18 35 Pro Doubles 0 -8 319 0 0
2023 Georgia State Dustin Grady 1046 33 29 35 Pro Doubles 0 0 319 0 0
2023 Georgia State Ed Willis 2131 33 29 35 Pro Doubles 0 0 319 0 0
2023 Georgia State JAY NEWMAN 1597 33 33 35 Pro Doubles 0 0 319 0 0
2023 Georgia State JOHN NEWMAN 1681 33 31 35 Pro Doubles 0 0 319 0 0
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2023 Georgia State Marie McClure 1156 33 31 35 Pro Doubles 0 0 319 0 0
2023 Georgia State Michelle Moon 834 33 33 35 Pro Doubles 0 0 319 0 0
2023 Georgia State Kenneth Dale 4593 1 1 22 Pro Singles 47 0 160 0 47
2023 Georgia State Dewey CULPEPPER 3974 2 2 22 Pro Singles 35 0 160 0 35
2023 Georgia State Noelia Arcos 2563 3 9 22 Pro Singles 26 32 160 0 58
2023 Georgia State Mathieu g Contois 1431 4 20 22 Pro Singles 20 40 160 0 60
2023 Georgia State CHRIS FOLSOM 3259 5 3 22 Pro Singles 15 -16 160 0 -1
2023 Georgia State MICKEY MUNGER 2960 5 5 22 Pro Singles 15 0 160 0 15
2023 Georgia State John CUNNINGHAM 2301 7 12 22 Pro Singles 0 8 160 0 8
2023 Georgia State Markus Hayman 2666 7 7 22 Pro Singles 0 0 160 0 0
2023 Georgia State BRIAN DENSON 1867 9 17 22 Pro Singles 0 16 160 0 16
2023 Georgia State MICHAEL BURNS 2443 9 10 22 Pro Singles 0 0 160 0 0
2023 Georgia State STEPHEN DARBY 2302 9 11 22 Pro Singles 0 0 160 0 0
2023 Georgia State VICTOR DAVIS 2623 9 8 22 Pro Singles 0 -8 160 0 -8
2023 Georgia State DAN BENNETT 2031 13 15 22 Pro Singles 0 0 160 0 0
2023 Georgia State EVAN JONES 2726 13 6 22 Pro Singles 0 -24 160 0 -24
2023 Georgia State KENNY KING 1979 13 16 22 Pro Singles 0 0 160 0 0
2023 Georgia State STEVE DODGEN 3155 13 4 22 Pro Singles 0 -32 160 0 -32
2023 Georgia State JOHN STRINGFELLOW 1832 17 19 22 Pro Singles 0 0 160 0 0
2023 Georgia State Justin F Smith 1155 17 22 22 Pro Singles 0 0 160 0 0
2023 Georgia State MARTY JONES 1852 17 18 22 Pro Singles 0 0 160 0 0
2023 Georgia State MIKE GENTGEN 2160 17 13 22 Pro Singles 0 -8 160 0 -8
2023 Georgia State Peter Podsiedlik 2087 17 14 22 Pro Singles 0 -8 160 0 -8
2023 Georgia State TERRY COUCH 1368 17 21 22 Pro Singles 0 0 160 0 0
2023 Georgia State Mathieu g Contois 1242 1 4 20 Rookie Doubles 59 0 202 59 0
2023 Georgia State MICKEY DUNN 1190 1 4 20 Rookie Doubles 59 0 202 59 0
2023 Georgia State Kelly Parrett 835 2 19 20Bg Bonus Points Bg Bonus Points Rookie Doubles245 0 202 245 0
2023 Georgia State Lee Goldstein 800 2 19 20Bg Bonus Points Bg Bonus Points Rookie Doubles245 0 202 245 0
2023 Georgia State Andy BALK 930 3 15 20Bg Bonus Points Bg Bonus Points Rookie Doubles233 0 202 233 0
2023 Georgia State Orrin Donald 801 3 15 20Bg Bonus Points Bg Bonus Points Rookie Doubles233 0 202 233 0
2023 Georgia State Lindsay WILSON 895 4 14 20Bg Bonus Points Bg Bonus Points Rookie Doubles225 0 202 225 0
2023 Georgia State Matthew T Wilson 878 4 14 20Bg Bonus Points Bg Bonus Points Rookie Doubles225 0 202 225 0
2023 Georgia State ANITA BOYD 1282 5 2 20 Rookie Doubles 18 0 202 18 0
2023 Georgia State Jimmy Love 1288 5 3 20 Rookie Doubles 18 0 202 18 0
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2023 Georgia State Keith Glen 1150 5 3 20 Rookie Doubles 18 0 202 18 0
2023 Georgia State Steve Wilcher 1201 5 2 20 Rookie Doubles 18 0 202 18 0
2023 Georgia State Cody Evans 1050 7 7 20 Rookie Doubles 0 0 202 0 0
2023 Georgia State JOHN SMITH 950 7 11 20 Rookie Doubles 0 0 202 0 0
2023 Georgia State Marie McClure 1156 7 7 20 Rookie Doubles 0 0 202 0 0
2023 Georgia State Terry Lamb 1080 7 11 20 Rookie Doubles 0 0 202 0 0
2023 Georgia State Andre Schuetze 1250 9 9 20 Rookie Doubles 0 0 202 0 0
2023 Georgia State Andy Gulledge 800 9 12 20 Rookie Doubles 0 0 202 0 0
2023 Georgia State Gary D'Souza 800 9 9 20 Rookie Doubles 0 0 202 0 0
2023 Georgia State John Wilson 993 9 8 20 Rookie Doubles 0 0 202 0 0
2023 Georgia State KRISTINA KUETHER 1091 9 8 20 Rookie Doubles 0 0 202 0 0
2023 Georgia State Marissa Boyd 855 9 16 20 Rookie Doubles 0 0 202 0 0
2023 Georgia State Randy Strickland 1050 9 12 20 Rookie Doubles 0 0 202 0 0
2023 Georgia State Tanner Hunter 845 9 16 20 Rookie Doubles 0 0 202 0 0
2023 Georgia State BILLY APT 1182 13 6 20 Rookie Doubles 0 0 202 0 0
2023 Georgia State Cheryl Lowe 1112 13 6 20 Rookie Doubles 0 0 202 0 0
2023 Georgia State Cliff Evans 800 13 17 20 Rookie Doubles 0 0 202 0 0
2023 Georgia State Jason Deans 842 13 17 20 Rookie Doubles 0 0 202 0 0
2023 Georgia State JOHN GARCIA 1182 13 1 20 Rookie Doubles 0 0 202 0 0
2023 Georgia State Maven Wilkey 800 13 18 20 Rookie Doubles 0 0 202 0 0
2023 Georgia State Ryan Wilkey 836 13 18 20 Rookie Doubles 0 0 202 0 0
2023 Georgia State Wesley Parrett 1435 13 1 20 Rookie Doubles 0 0 202 0 0
2023 Georgia State Anakin Munger 710 17 13 20 Rookie Doubles 0 0 202 0 0
2023 Georgia State Dustin Grady 1046 17 10 20 Rookie Doubles 0 0 202 0 0
2023 Georgia State Erin Trump 982 17 5 20 Rookie Doubles 0 0 202 0 0
2023 Georgia State Jeffrey Fulkerson 1000 17 10 20 Rookie Doubles 0 0 202 0 0
2023 Georgia State Jerry Hudgins 800 17 20 20 Rookie Doubles 0 0 202 0 0
2023 Georgia State Johnnie Travis 1071 17 13 20 Rookie Doubles 0 0 202 0 0
2023 Georgia State Kevin Mitchell 800 17 20 20 Rookie Doubles 0 0 202 0 0
2023 Georgia State TERRY STRYKER 1400 17 5 20 Rookie Doubles 0 0 202 0 0
2023 Georgia State Matthew T Wilson 1058 1 10 20 Rookie Singles 46 0 158 0 46
2023 Georgia State Wesley Parrett 1321 2 3 20 Rookie Singles 35 0 158 0 35
2023 Georgia State Mathieu g Contois 1431 3 1 20 Rookie Singles 26 0 158 0 26
2023 Georgia State Neil Rosenfeld 1265 4 4 20 Rookie Singles 19 0 158 0 19
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2023 Georgia State Andre Schuetze 1250 5 7 20 Rookie Singles 14 0 158 0 14
2023 Georgia State JOHN GARCIA 1182 5 8 20 Rookie Singles 14 0 158 0 14
2023 Georgia State Lindsay WILSON 1020 7 11 20 Rookie Singles 0 0 158 0 0
2023 Georgia State TERRY STRYKER 1400 7 2 20 Rookie Singles 0 0 158 0 0
2023 Georgia State ANITA BOYD 1100 9 9 20 Rookie Singles 0 0 158 0 0
2023 Georgia State LEN DEESE 1260 9 6 20 Rookie Singles 0 0 158 0 0
2023 Georgia State Ryan Wilkey 842 9 15 20 Rookie Singles 0 0 158 0 0
2023 Georgia State Tanner Hunter 830 9 16 20 Rookie Singles 0 0 158 0 0
2023 Georgia State Gary D'Souza 800 13 19 20 Rookie Singles 0 0 158 0 0
2023 Georgia State John Wilson 890 13 13 20 Rookie Singles 0 0 158 0 0
2023 Georgia State Maven Wilkey 800 13 20 20 Rookie Singles 0 0 158 0 0
2023 Georgia State TODD W CLINTON 801 13 18 20 Rookie Singles 0 0 158 0 0
2023 Georgia State Grant Oladipo 910 17 12 20 Rookie Singles 0 0 158 0 0
2023 Georgia State Johnnie Travis 850 17 14 20 Rookie Singles 0 0 158 0 0
2023 Georgia State LAMAR FUQUA 801 17 17 20 Rookie Singles 0 0 158 0 0
2023 Georgia State LAMAR RAY 1262 17 5 20 Rookie Singles 0 0 158 0 0
2023 Georgia State LIZ HILL 5935 1 1 7 Women's Open Doubles 56 0 162 56 0
2023 Georgia State Noelia Arcos 3364 1 1 7 Women's Open Doubles 56 0 162 56 0
2023 Georgia State JIMMIE WATKINS STARRETT 3276 2 2 7 Women's Open Doubles 42 0 162 42 0
2023 Georgia State MAGGIE STRONG 5953 2 2 7 Women's Open Doubles 42 0 162 42 0
2023 Georgia State Abigail Newton 1516 3 3 7 Women's Open Doubles 31 0 162 31 0
2023 Georgia State Deanna Newton 2071 3 3 7 Women's Open Doubles 31 0 162 31 0
2023 Georgia State ANITA BOYD 1203 4 4 7 Women's Open Doubles 31 0 162 31 0
2023 Georgia State MICHELLE MCCALL 2028 4 4 7 Women's Open Doubles 31 0 162 31 0
2023 Georgia State Cheryl Lowe 836 5 7 7 Women's Open Doubles 0 8 162 8 0
2023 Georgia State Erin Trump 1089 5 5 7 Women's Open Doubles 0 0 162 0 0
2023 Georgia State Marie McClure 1873 5 5 7 Women's Open Doubles 0 0 162 0 0
2023 Georgia State Michelle Moon 800 5 7 7 Women's Open Doubles 0 8 162 8 0
2023 Georgia State JOELL MCBURNETT 1194 7 6 7 Women's Open Doubles 0 0 162 0 0
2023 Georgia State Kelly Parrett 1196 7 6 7 Women's Open Doubles 0 0 162 0 0
2023 Georgia State Noelia Arcos 3636 1 3 9 Women's Open Singles 77 16 224 0 93
2023 Georgia State MAGGIE STRONG 5858 2 1 9 Women's Open Singles 58 -8 224 0 50
2023 Georgia State MICHELLE MCCALL 1964 3 4 9 Women's Open Singles 43 8 224 0 51
2023 Georgia State LIZ HILL 5661 4 2 9 Women's Open Singles 43 -16 224 0 27
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2023 Georgia State Abigail Newton 1237 5 6 9 Women's Open Singles 0 0 224 0 0
2023 Georgia State Deanna Newton 1568 5 5 9 Women's Open Singles 0 0 224 0 0
2023 Georgia State Chrissie Morrow 801 7 7 9 Women's Open Singles 0 0 224 0 0
2023 Georgia State Marissa Boyd 800 7 9 9 Women's Open Singles 0 8 224 0 8
2023 Georgia State Maven Wilkey 800 9 8 9 Women's Open Singles 0 0 224 0 0


